Somerset, Wiltshire, Avon and Gloucestershire (SWAG) Cancer Services

Meeting of the SWAG Network Urological Cancer Clinical Advisory Group

Thursday 6™ June 2024, 13:00-17:00

DoubleTree by Hilton Bristol North, Woodlands Lane, Bradley Stoke, Bristol, BS32 4JF / MS Teams

Chair: Jon Aning

13:00-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-16:50

16:50-17:00

AGENDA
LUNCH
Introductions
Introductions, last meeting’s report, and actions
Service innovations
Regional Update from each Centre
MRI Artificial Intelligence Service
SWAG-Wide Urology Performance Improvement Plan
Metastatic Prostate Cancer Genomic Pathway
Quality indicators, audits and data collection
Prostate Cancer Staging Modality Audit
Refreshment Break
Research
Clinical Trials Update
Managing Staff Fatigue
Patient experience
Clinical Nurse Specialist update
Personalised Care and Support
My Medical Record Risk stratified follow up pathways

Any other business/date and agenda of next meeting

Jon Aning

MDT Leads / Centre attendees
Rob Colliver
Niki Gowen

Ana Juett

Jon Aning/John Pascoe/Francesca
Lewis/Niki Gowen

Claire Matthews/Amit Bahl

Mike Osborn

CNS Team

Emma Bedgood/Chelsea Gilmour

All

THIS MEETING IS SPONSORED BY ASTRAZENECA AND ORION



