

Meeting of the SWAG Network Urological Cancer Clinical Advisory Group

Thursday 6th June 2024, 13:00-17:00

DoubleTree by Hilton Bristol North, Woodlands Lane, Bradley Stoke, Bristol, BS32 4JF / MS Teams

Chair: Jon Aning

AGENDA

13:00-13:30	LUNCH	
	Introductions	
<u>13:30-13:40</u>	Introductions, last meeting's report, and actions	Jon Aning
	Service innovations	
<u>13:40-14:00</u>	Regional Update from each Centre	MDT Leads / Centre attendees
<u>14:00-14:20</u>	MRI Artificial Intelligence Service	Rob Colliver
14:20-14:30	SWAG-Wide Urology Performance Improvement Plan	Niki Gowen
<u>14:30-15:00</u>	Metastatic Prostate Cancer Genomic Pathway	Ana Juett
	Quality indicators, audits and data collection	
<u>15:00-15:30</u>	Prostate Cancer Staging Modality Audit	Jon Aning/John Pascoe/Francesca Lewis/Niki Gowen
15:30-15:40	Refreshment Break	Lewis, Min Gowell
	Research	
<u>15:40-16:00</u>	Clinical Trials Update	Claire Matthews/Amit Bahl
<u>16:00-16:30</u>	Managing Staff Fatigue	Mike Osborn
	Patient experience	
<u>16:30-16:40</u>	Clinical Nurse Specialist update	CNS Team
	Personalised Care and Support	
<u>16:40-16:50</u>	My Medical Record Risk stratified follow up pathways	Emma Bedgood/Chelsea Gilmour
16:50-17:00	Any other business/date and agenda of next meeting	All